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ORUM

Lista n. 1

NETTUNO A.C.U.I.

Lista n. 2

UNINSIEME

Lista n. 3

SCACCO MATTO

Lista n. 4
STUDENTI
di GIURISPRUDENZA

Lista n. 5 Lista n. 6

DEDALO

Lista n. 7
GIOVANI
UNIVERSITARI

1 BRANCA Domenico
2 CAGGEGGI Antonio Luciano
3 CUSCINÀ Salvatore
4 FIUMARA Alessio
5 GRASSO Cristina
6 LAVINIO Jessica
7 LONGO Francesco
8 LOPES Gianmarco
9 MAGGIO Federica Antonella

10 MAIMONE Federica Giovanna
11 ORLANDO Federica
12 PALLUCCA Maria Giulia
13 PERDICHIZZI Mauro Salvatore
14 POLLINO Simone
15 PORCINO Laura
16 RUCCI Melissa
17 RUSSO Cristina
18 RUSSO Giuseppe Pierpaolo
19 SPECIALE Anna Maria
20 SPINELLA Cristian
21 URSO Michael
22 VENUTI Umberto

1 ARENA Domenico
2 CORSARO Pietro Antonio
3 GANINO Donata Concetta
4 MARTELLA Pietro
5 STRANGES Francesco
6 TROPIANO Cosimo

1 ABBATE Andrea
2 BUDA Debora
3 CORDARO Sebastiano
4 COSENTINO Giovanni
5 GIULIANO Fabiana
6 LA CORTE Liliana
7 PERINO Annalisa
8 SCICOLONE Valentina

1 AGOSTINO Valentina
2 CELI Roberta
3 CICCIARELLI Caterina
4 DE DOMENICO Alessia
5 DE PASQUALE Eliana
6 GUGLIANDOLO Michele
7 IRACI Ciro
8 MAIO Giuliana
9 MANGANO Maria Smeralda
10 MARINO Giuseppe
11 MAZZA Domenico
12 MORABITO Roberta
13 MUSCARÀ Antonio
14 PARISI (indicare il nome) Alessia
15 PARISI (indicare il nome) Massimo
16 PICCIOLO Andrea
17 SARACENO Giovanni
18 SCARCELLA Valerio
19 SIDOTI Guglielmo Domenico Achille detto Guglielmo
20 STRANO Andrea

1 ARCHIMEDE Santino
2 BERTÈ Fabrizio
3 BISAZZA Domenico
4 BONGIOVANNI Giuseppe
5 CAFFARELLI Francesco
6 CALBO Francesca
7 CALDARAZZO Andrea
8 CATALANO Alessandro
9 COSTANTINO Danny
10 COSTARELLA Emilio
11 MARCIANÒ Ernesto
12 MASTRANDREA Nadia
13 MASTRONARDO Claudia
14 ORECCHIO Fabrizio
15 PANTANO Omar
16 RAVÌ Veronica
17 RUSSO Francesco
18 SALPIETRO Salvatore
19 SCOLARO Gaetano
20 TODARO Denise
21 TRISCHITTA Federica
22 ZIZZA Marajeva

1 ANASTASI Anthony
2 BELVISO Monia
3 CARDIA Yleanie
4 CEFALO Alessandro
5 DE DOMENICO Antonino
6 DI GIOVINE Armando
7 GAMBADORO Andrea Lorenzo
8 GERACI Maurilio
9 GIORGIANNI Marco Walter
10 JACI Alessio
11 LA VALLE Davide
12 LIBRIZZI Giuseppina detta Giusi
13 LISITANO Letizia
14 MUSOLINO Isabella
15 ORLANDO Roberto
16 PROVENZALE Andrea
17 RIZZO Gabriele
18 SANTORO Marco
19 SCARAVILLI Marilena
20 SILIATO Michele
21 SUBBA Raffaella
22 TORRE Francesco

1 CATALDO Rosa
2 CRISICELLI Roberta
3 D’ADDEA Antonino
4 FEDELE Miriam
5 FERRARA Dorotea Paola Teresa
6 ITALIANO (indicare il nome) Gabriele
7 ITALIANO (indicare il nome) Giorgio
8 LO CICERO Lorena
9 LO GIUDICE Claudia
10 MANDANICI Giuseppe
11 MENDOLIA Alice
12 MUNAFÒ Melchiorre Mirko
13 RAMPONI Ilaria
14 SAITTA Luana
15 SPINA Filippo
16 TODARO Emanuele
17 TORCHIA Giulia
18 VACCARINO Rocco

CANDIDATI AI CONSIGLI DEI CORSI DI STUDIO - preferenze 3

1 ABBATE ANDREA
2 ANASTASI ANTHONY
3 ARCHIMEDE SANTINO
4 ARENA DOMENICO
5 BELVISO MONIA
6 BISAZZA DOMENICO
7 BRANCA DOMENICO
8 BUDA DEBORA
9 CAGGEGI ANTONIO

10 CARDIA YLEANIE
11 CARONE MARCO
12 CATALANO ALESSANDRO
13 CEFALO ALESSANDRO
14 CIAPPINA CARMELO
15 CORDARO SEBASTIANO
16 CORSARO PIETRO ANTONIO
17 COSTANTINO CAROLA
18 COSTANTINO DANNY
19 COSTARELLA EMILIO
20 CUCE' MASSIMILIANO
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21 CUSCINÀ SALVATORE
22 D’ANDREA ANTONINO
23 DE DOMENICO ANTONINO
24 DE FRANCESCO MARIA
25 DE PASQUALE ELIANA
26 DI GIOVINE ARMANDO
27 FEDELE MIRIAM
28 FERRARA DORODEA
29 FERRI GIUSEPPINA
30 FIUMARA ALESSIO
31 FORMICA SILVANA
32 FRANCHINA VINCENZO
33 GALLETTA GIUSEPPE
34 GAMBADORO ANDREA
35 GANINO DONATA
36 GERACI MAURILIO
37 GIULIANO FABINA
38 GRASSO CRISTINA
39 IRACI CIRO
40 ITALIANO GABRIELE

41 ITALIANO GIORGIO
42 JACI ALESSIO
43 LA CORTE LILIANA
44 LAVINIO JESSICA
45 LIBRIZZI GIUSEPPINA
46 LISITANO LETIZIA
47 LO CICERO LORENA
48 LONGO FRANCESCO
49 LORENZINI DAVIDE
50 MAGGIO FEDERICA ANTONELLA
51 MAIMONE GIOVANNA FEDERICA
52 MAIO GIULIANA
53 MANDANICI GIUSEPPE
54 MANGANO MARIA
55 MARINO GIUSEPPE
56 MARTELLA PIETRO
57 MASTRANDREA NADIA
58 MASTRONARDO CLAUDIA
59 MAZZA DOMENICO
60 MENDOLIA ALICE

1 GIORGIANNI MARCO
2 LA VALLE DAVIDE
3 LOPES GIANMARCO
4 PORCINO LAURA
5 SCICOLONE VALENTINA
6 SIDOTI GUGLIELMO
7 SPINELLA CRISTIAN
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61 MOSTROIANNI ANTONIETTA
62 MUNAFÒ MELCHORRE
63 MUSCARÀ ANTONIO
64 ORECCHIO FABRIZIO
65 ORLANDO FEDERICA
66 ORLANDO ROBERTO
67 PALLUCCA MARIA GIULIA
68 PANTANO OMAR
69 PAPA ALESSIO
70 PARISI ALESSIA
71 PARISI MASSIMO
72 PERDICHIZZI MAURO SALVATORE
73 PERINO ANNALISA
74 PICCIOLO ANDREA
75 PIZZO MANUELA MARIA
76 POLLINO SIMONE
77 PROVENZALE ANDREA
78 RAPISARDA FEDERICA
79 RAVÌ VERONICA
80 RAVIDÀ ANDREA CARMELO

81 RIZZO GABRIELE
82 ROSSI GIOVANNI
83 RUCCI MELISSA
84 RUSSO CRISTINA
85 RUSSO FRANCESCO
86 RUSSO GIUSEPPE PIERPAOLO
87 SAITTA LUANA
88 SALPIETRO SALVATORE
89 SANTORO MARCO
90 SARACENO GIOVANNI
91 SCARAVILLI MARILENA
92 SCOLARO GAETANO
93 SILIATO MICHELE
94 SOTIRA PAOLA
95 SPECIALE ANNAMARIA
96 STRANO ANDREA
97 SUBBA RAFFAELLA
98 TARANTO FEDERICA
99 TODARO DENISE
100 TODARO EMANUELE

101 TORRE FRANCESCO
102 TRISCHITTA FEDERICA
103 URSO MICHAEL
104 VACCARINO ROCCO
105 VALENZA BRIGITTE
106 VARRÀ ALESSIA
107 VENUTI UMBERTO
108 ZIZZA MARAJEVA


